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SALES DESK: (888) 490-4292 | sales@ashfordsecurities.com

SALES: Ben Hilgers, CFP®, Senior Vice President, National Sales Manager
(407) 450-2555 | bhilgers@ashfordsecurities.com

WEST REGION CENTRAL REGION NORTHEAST REGION

Jeff Stone Todd Brewer Michael Kerrigan Sean Ryan
Regional Vice President, Sales Regional Vice President, Sales Regional Vice President, Sales Regional Vice President, Sales
(303) 902-1155 (630) 3109129 (813) 613-1598 (203) 939-8766
jstone@ashfordsecurities.com tbrewer@ashfordsecurities.com mkerrigan@ashfordsecurities.com sryan@ashfordsecurities.com
Nic Dimmel Bradley Ferrell Lisa Craft Seif Refaat
Associate Vice President, Associate Vice President, Associate Vice President, Vice President,
Internal Sales Internal Sales Internal Sales Sales Desk Manager
(469) 435-8303 (469) 435-8275 (813) 613-1586 (469) 729-0508
ndimmel@ashfordsecurities.com bferrell@ashfordsecurities.com Icraft@ashfordsecurities.com srefaat@ashfordsecurities.com

Carly Hoeler, CPA Carly Hoeler, CPA Josh Rubinger

Senior Vice President, Senior Vice President, Senior Vice President,

Head of Business Development Head of Business Development Head of National Accounts

(214) 8130346 (214) 8130346 (917) 227-8441

choeler@ashfordsecurities.com choeler@ashfordsecurities.com jrubinger@ashfordsecurities.com

Theo Halbardier, CAIA® Esther Yim Taze Mueller

Associate Vice President, Senior Associate, National Accounts  National Accounts Coordinator

External Sales (469) 435-8299 (469) 435-8305

(469) 435-8306 eyim@ashfordsecurities.com tmueller@ashfordsecurities.com

thalbardier@ashfordsecurities.com

Ashford Securities LLC
ASH-MAP-0124 14185 Dallas Parkway, Suvite 780, Dallas, TX 75254



